Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AASTHA VERMA

ABHINAV BAHUGUNA

ANKIT KUMAR

ANUP KUMAR

ARUN KAUSHIK

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

DEEPAK PATRA

DEVENDER KUMAR

DEVESH KUMAR

DIKSHITA SAXENA

GAJENDAR MURMU

GOPAL PALIWAL

GOURAV

JAYANT RAUTELA

KAMAL KANT

KARTIK VIG

Roll No.

2K18/CEEC/01
2K18/CEEC/02
2K18/CEEC/04
2K18/CEEC/05
2K18/CEEC/06
2K18/CEEC/07
2K18/CEEC/08
2K18/CEEC/09
2K18/CEEC/10
2K18/CEEC/11
2K18/CEEC/13
2K18/CEEC/15
2K18/CEEC/16
2K18/CEEC/17
2K18/CEEC/18

2K18/CEEC/19

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
STET FHT

Ao Fgaom
e AT
I FHT

FHHA hled

EQIRERCN

TC
126

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126

126

CGPA

8.12
8.34
8.33
7.00
6.55
9.24
5.87
6.67
7.69
7.82
7.85
8.87
8.34
6.59
7.50

6.97

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

25/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/3




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

KARTIKEY KAKRAN

MANISHA KUMARI

MANSI

MOHAMMAD IMRAN

MOHIT

MOHIT SINGHAL

NATASHA SRIVASTAVA

NAVEEN KUMAR

NEHA

NEHA SAHU

NISHA KUMARI

PREETI

RAHUL

RAKESH CHAUHAN

RITVIKA

ROHIT KARDAM

Roll No.

2K18/CEEC/20
2K18/CEEC/22
2K18/CEEC/23
2K18/CEEC/24
2K18/CEEC/25
2K18/CEEC/26
2K18/CEEC/27
2K18/CEEC/28
2K18/CEEC/29
2K18/CEEC/30
2K18/CEEC/31
2K18/CEEC/32
2K18/CEEC/34
2K18/CEEC/35
2K18/CEEC/36

2K18/CEEC/37

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

FTTAHT FTHA
T FATET
AT

HEHAT TALA
wrfed

Hifea e
e “areda
TAT FAT
TeT

TET ATE

e gt
it

g

ST AT
FefoasT

FAfeq wEw

TC
126

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126

126

CGPA

7.83
7.37
7.63
6.33
8.59
8.22
8.02
7.25
7.74
8.29
6.41
6.53
6.71
7.48
7.91

6.52

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

25/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/3




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr. No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43

44

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

SAHIL SAINI

SHASHANK SHEKHAR

SHREYA

SHUBHAM GAUTAM

SHUBHAM SHARMA

SUMIT KUMAR

SUNNY KUMAR SAH

TANUJA KUMARI

TUSHAR KULSHRESTHA

UNNATI

VAIBHAV BANSAL

YOGESH KUMAR

Roll No.

2K18/CEEC/38
2K18/CEEC/40
2K18/CEEC/42
2K18/CEEC/43
2K18/CEEC/44
2K18/CEEC/46
2K18/CEEC/47
2K18/CEEC/48
2K18/CEEC/49
2K18/CEEC/50
2K18/CEEC/51

2K18/CEEC/52

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

arfeer &t
LT @
T

LA TaH
LA 9T
T A
AT AT AR
T AT
T A
ERIGH

I FHqA

FTST FHATT

TC
126

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126

126

CGPA

7.05
8.29
7.66
6.16
8.29
7.52
7.47
7.81
8.15
9.02
6.50

6.82

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

25/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination ’\'-—»:"\/ t 33




