

Date: 25/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1424

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	126	
1	AASTHA VERMA	2K18/CEEC/01	आस्था वर्मा	126	8.12
2	ABHINAV BAHUGUNA	2K18/CEEC/02	अभिनव बहुगुणा	126	8.34
3	ANKIT KUMAR	2K18/CEEC/04	अंकित कुमार	126	8.33
4	ANUP KUMAR	2K18/CEEC/05	अनूप कुमार	126	7.00
5	ARUN KAUSHIK	2K18/CEEC/06	अरुण कौशिक	126	6.55
6	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	2K18/CEEC/07	आशुतोष कुमार	126	9.24
7	DEEPAK PATRA	2K18/CEEC/08	दीपक पात्रा	126	5.87
8	DEVENDER KUMAR	2K18/CEEC/09	देवेन्द्र कुमार	126	6.67
9	DEVESH KUMAR	2K18/CEEC/10	देवेश कुमार	126	7.69
10	DIKSHITA SAXENA	2K18/CEEC/11	दीक्षिता सक्सेना	126	7.82
11	GAJENDAR MURMU	2K18/CEEC/13	गजेन्दर मुर्मू	126	7.85
12	GOPAL PALIWAL	2K18/CEEC/15	गोपाल पालीवाल	126	8.87
13	GOURAV	2K18/CEEC/16	गौरव	126	8.34
14	JAYANT RAUTELA	2K18/CEEC/17	जयन्त रौतेला	126	6.59
15	KAMAL KANT	2K18/CEEC/18	कमल कान्त	126	7.50
16	KARTIK VIG	2K18/CEEC/19	कार्तिक विग	126	6.97

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1424

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch: Electronics & Communication Engineering - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA	
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	126		
17	KARTIKEY KAKRAN	2K18/CEEC/20	कार्तिकेय काकरान	126	7.83	
18	MANISHA KUMARI	2K18/CEEC/22	मनीषा कुमारी	126	7.37	
19	MANSI	2K18/CEEC/23	मानसी	126	7.63	
20	MOHAMMAD IMRAN	2K18/CEEC/24	मोहम्मद इमरान	126	6.33	
21	MOHIT	2K18/CEEC/25	मोहित	126	8.59	
22	MOHIT SINGHAL	2K18/CEEC/26	मोहित सिंघल	126	8.22	
23	NATASHA SRIVASTAVA	2K18/CEEC/27	नताशा श्रीवास्तव	126	8.02	
24	NAVEEN KUMAR	2K18/CEEC/28	नवीन कुमार	126	7.25	
25	NEHA	2K18/CEEC/29	नेहा	126	7.74	
26	NEHA SAHU	2K18/CEEC/30	नेहा साहू	126	8.29	
27	NISHA KUMARI	2K18/CEEC/31	निशा कुमारी	126	6.41	
28	PREETI	2K18/CEEC/32	प्रीति	126	6.53	
29	RAHUL	2K18/CEEC/34	राहुल	126	6.71	
30	RAKESH CHAUHAN	2K18/CEEC/35	राकेश चौहान	126	7.48	
31	RITVIKA	2K18/CEEC/36	ऋत्विका	126	7.91	
32	ROHIT KARDAM	2K18/CEEC/37	रोहित कर्दम	126	6.52	

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1424

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch: Electronics & Communication Engineering - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	126	
33	SAHIL SAINI	2K18/CEEC/38	साहिल सैनी	126	7.05
34	SHASHANK SHEKHAR	2K18/CEEC/40	शशांक शेखर	126	8.29
35	SHREYA	2K18/CEEC/42	श्रेया	126	7.66
36	SHUBHAM GAUTAM	2K18/CEEC/43	शुभम गौतम	126	6.16
37	SHUBHAM SHARMA	2K18/CEEC/44	शुभम शर्मा	126	8.29
38	SUMIT KUMAR	2K18/CEEC/46	सुमित कुमार	126	7.52
39	SUNNY KUMAR SAH	2K18/CEEC/47	सन्नी कुमार साह	126	7.47
40	TANUJA KUMARI	2K18/CEEC/48	तनुजा कुमारी	126	7.81
41	TUSHAR KULSHRESTHA	2K18/CEEC/49	तुषार कुलश्रेष्ठ	126	8.15
42	UNNATI	2K18/CEEC/50	उन्नति	126	9.02
43	VAIBHAV BANSAL	2K18/CEEC/51	वैभव बंसल	126	6.50
44	YOGESH KUMAR	2K18/CEEC/52	योगेश कुमार	126	6.82

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination